
Home Team is Top Team on Bracket.

Toledo St. Francis DeSales  #3 16

Mon., Feb. 7 - 5:00 p.m. Toledo St. Francis DeSales  #3 7

Rink 2

Toledo Ottawa Hills 0

Tue., Feb. 15 - 7:30 p.m.

Findlay 10 Rink 2 Toledo St. Francis DeSales  #3 4

Mon., Feb. 7 - 7:00 p.m.

Rink 2 Findlay 3

Oregon Clay 0

District Semifinal

Perrysburg 8 Sun., Feb. 20 - 1:00 p.m. Toledo St. Francis DeSales  #3 4 OT

Tue., Feb. 8 - 5:30 p.m. Rink 1

Rink 2 Perrysburg 1

Millbury Lake 6

Wed., Feb. 16 - 6:00 p.m.

Sylvania Northview  #2 15 Rink 2 Sylvania Northview #2 3

Tue., Feb. 8 - 7:30 p.m.

Rink 2 Sylvania Northview #2 8

Holland Springfield 0 District Final

Sat., Feb. 26 - 8:00 p.m. Toledo St. Francis DeSales
Bowling Green  #1 22 Rink 1

Sun., Feb. 13 - 4:30 p.m.

Rink 2 Bowling Green #1 9

Whitehouse Anthony Wayne 0

Fri., Feb. 18 - 7:00 p.m.

Sylvania Southview 12 Rink 2 Bowling Green #1 3

Mon., Feb. 14 - 5:00 p.m.

Rink 2 Sylvania Southview 0

Toledo Start 3

Toledo St. John's Jesuit  #4 6 District Semifinal Toledo St. John's Jesuit  #4 3

Mon., Feb. 14 - 7:00 p.m. Sun., Feb. 20 - 3:00 p.m.

Rink 2 Toledo St. John's Jesuit  #4 10 Rink 1

Maumee 1

Fri., Feb. 18 - 9:00 p.m.

Toledo Whitmer 8 Rink 2 Toledo St. John's Jesuit  #4 4 (3OT)

Tue., Feb. 15 - 5:30 p.m.

Rink 2 Toledo Whitmer 0

Toledo Central Catholic 6

To State Tournament
at Nationwide Arena, Columbus

vs. Kent Winner
Saturday, March 5, 2004

10:00 a.m.

OHSAA 2005 ICE HOCKEY DISTRICT TOURNAMENT 
Sylvania Tam-O-Shanter: 7060 Sylvania Ave., Sylvania 43560

Tim Erikson, Manager, Ottawa Hills High School, 2532 Evergreen Rd., Toledo 43636. B: 419-536-8429; E-mail: ohhs_tge@nwoca.org
# indicates seed


